
Bhopal - Bina MEMU/61631X - MEMU - WCR 
BPL/Bhopal Junction to BINA/Bina Junction 

3h 35m - 139 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BPL Bhopal Junction 08:45 5 1 0 51 405 WCR
2 SUW Sukhisewaniyan 08:58 08:59 1m 1 1 11 57 504 WCR
3 BVB Bhadbhadaghat 09:07 09:08 1m 1 1 19 66 475 WCR
4 DWG DewanGanj 09:16 09:17 1m 1 1 27 62 445 WCR
5 SMT Salamatpur 09:26 09:27 1m 2 1 37 54 444 WCR
6 SCI Sanchi 09:35 09:37 2m 2 1 44 62 427 WCR
7 BHS Vidisha 09:46 09:48 2m 1 1 53 46 429 WCR
8 SORI Sorai 09:55 09:56 1m 1 1 59 62 429 WCR
9 SUMR Sumer 10:04 10:05 1m 1 1 67 64 420 WCR
10 GLG GulabGanj 10:12 10:14 2m 3 1 75 64 433 WCR
11 PAI Pabai 10:23 10:24 1m 2 1 84 66 432 WCR
12 BAQ Ganj Basoda 10:32 10:34 2m 1 1 93 65 417 WCR
13 BET Bareth 10:43 10:44 1m 1 103 45 419 WCR
14 KAH Kalhar 10:57 10:58 1m 1 112 59 409 WCR
15 MABA Mandi Bamora 11:07 11:08 1m 1 1 121 53 413 WCR
16 KIKA Kurwai Kethora 11:17 11:18 1m 1 1 129 9 407 WCR
17 BINA Bina Junction 12:20 3 1 139 - 411 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 30 2024 (09:53)

Sep 30 2024 (09:53)

1

1


